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TAX YEAR 2008-2009

TAXING DISTRICT CODE
TAXING DISTRICT NAME
JOINT COUNTY-DISTRICT
LEVY APPROVED BEFORE 10/06/01

TAXING DISTR IS $ AMOUNT CERT. *

724-000

PERMANENT LEVY

LOCAL OPTION LEVY

GAP BOND LEVY

URBAN RENEWAL SPECIAL LEVY
BOND LEVY
TOTAL LEVY (TOTAL OF 5 THROUGH 9)
AMOUNT RAISED IN OTHER COUNTIES
NET $ LEVY FOR TAX RATE ( 10 - 11 )
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

Add: NON-PROFIT HOUSING

Add: FISH AND WILDLIFE VALUE
Subtract: UR Excess (amt used only)
VALUE TO COMPUTE THE TAX RATE

TAX RATE (
AMOUNT TAX RATE WILL RAISE
TRUNCATION LOSS ( 19 - 12 )
TOT TIMBER OFFSET AMT (county onlvy)
TIMBER TAX RATE ( 21 / 17)

BILLING RATE ( 18 - 22 )

12 divided by 17 )
(17 * 18)

CALC TAX FOR EXTEN FOR DISTR (23*17)
GAIN FROM UR DIV OF TAX TRUNCATION
GAIN OR LOSS FROM UR DIV - COUNTIES
NET TAX FOR EXTENSION (24+24a+24Db)

701 ACTUAL TAX EXTENDED (no adl tax)

DIST GAIN OR LOSS FROM INDIV EXTEN

COMPRESSION LOSS (enter as negative)

TOTAL DIST TAXES IMPOSED (24c+26+27)
FARMLAND (ORS 308A.703)
FORESTLAND (ORS 308A.703)

SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND STF (308A.
OPEN SPACES (ORS 308.770)

703)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN. (ORS 308.685)
HISTORIC PROPERTY (ORS 358.525)
OTHER

LATE FILING FEE COUNTY (ORS 308.302)
CORRECTIONS (ORS 311.206)
TOTAL ADD'L TAXES/PENALTIES (29..37)

TOTAL TO BE RECEIVED (28 + 38)

PERMANENT
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

651,087.79

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkokxk

651,087.79

.00
651,087.79

KAk kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
KAk kA Kk kA Ak hkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.8402000

651,076.16
11.63-

.00

.0000000

.8402000

651,076.

651,076.
651,075.

7,082.
643,993.

AKKhkkkkhkhAk Kk Ak khkkk k)%
kKA k Ak kA hkkkhkhkkkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak Ak kK khkkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkk Ak kA hk kA khkkhkhkhkhk%k
* ok kkokkkkkkkkkxokk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

643,993.26

22-9030100
LEB UR II

LOCAL OPTION
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkkkhkkhkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kAR kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKKkkkkhAkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhkkAhkhkkkk Ak k)%
kAhkk Ak hkkkhkhkkhhkhkkk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kK khkkhkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkkAk Ak kA Ak hkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

UR SPECIAL LEVY
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk

.00
00

Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kKhkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
khkkhkkhkhk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
kKkkkkhkkkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk kA hkkhkkkx k%
KAk Ak khkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak hkkkhkhkkkhkhk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kA khkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokKk
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k

.00

OUTSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkkkhkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkokkkkkkokKk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkokxk

.00
.00

.00
.00

khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkkkkkhkxkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKkkkkhAkkAkhkkhkhkk Kk Kk k%

.0000000

.0000000

TO

651,087.

651,087.

651,087.
774,906,170.

774,906,170.

.84020
651,076.
11.
.00000
184020

651,076.
651,076.
651,075.

7,082.
643,993.

679.
679.

644,672.

TAL

79

00
00

00
16
63-
00
00
00
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TAX YEAR 2008-2009

TAXING DISTRICT CODE
TAXING DISTRICT NAME
JOINT COUNTY-DISTRICT
LEVY APPROVED BEFORE 10/06/01

TAXING DISTR IS $ AMOUNT CERT. *

726-000

PERMANENT LEVY

LOCAL OPTION LEVY

GAP BOND LEVY

URBAN RENEWAL SPECIAL LEVY
BOND LEVY
TOTAL LEVY (TOTAL OF 5 THROUGH 9)
AMOUNT RAISED IN OTHER COUNTIES
NET $ LEVY FOR TAX RATE ( 10 - 11 )
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

Add: NON-PROFIT HOUSING

Add: FISH AND WILDLIFE VALUE
Subtract: UR Excess (amt used only)
VALUE TO COMPUTE THE TAX RATE

TAX RATE (
AMOUNT TAX RATE WILL RAISE
TRUNCATION LOSS ( 19 - 12 )
TOT TIMBER OFFSET AMT (county onlvy)
TIMBER TAX RATE ( 21 / 17)

BILLING RATE ( 18 - 22 )

12 divided by 17 )
(17 * 18)

CALC TAX FOR EXTEN FOR DISTR (23*17)
GAIN FROM UR DIV OF TAX TRUNCATION
GAIN OR LOSS FROM UR DIV - COUNTIES
NET TAX FOR EXTENSION (24+24a+24Db)

701 ACTUAL TAX EXTENDED (no adl tax)

DIST GAIN OR LOSS FROM INDIV EXTEN

COMPRESSION LOSS (enter as negative)

TOTAL DIST TAXES IMPOSED (24c+26+27)
FARMLAND (ORS 308A.703)
FORESTLAND (ORS 308A.703)

SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND STF (308A.
OPEN SPACES (ORS 308.770)

703)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN. (ORS 308.685)
HISTORIC PROPERTY (ORS 358.525)
OTHER

LATE FILING FEE COUNTY (ORS 308.302)
CORRECTIONS (ORS 311.206)
TOTAL ADD'L TAXES/PENALTIES (29..37)

TOTAL TO BE RECEIVED (28 + 38)

PERMANENT
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

00

************;***
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

KAk kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
KAk kA Kk kA Ak hkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk Kk Ak khkkk k)%
kKA k Ak kA hkkkhkhkkkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak Ak kK khkkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkk Ak kA hk kA khkkhkhkhkhk%k
* ok kkokkkkkkkkkxokk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

22-9030200
LEB UR III

LOCAL OPTION
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kAR kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKKkkkkhAkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhkkAhkhkkkk Ak k)%
kAhkk Ak hkkkhkhkkhhkhkkk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kK khkkhkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkkAk Ak kA Ak hkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

UR SPECIAL LEVY
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk

.00
00

Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kKhkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
khkkhkkhkhk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
kKkkkkhkkkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk kA hkkhkkkx k%
KAk Ak khkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak hkkkhkhkkkhkhk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kA khkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokKk
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k

.00

OUTSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkokkkkkkokKk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkokxk

.00
.00

.00
.00

khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkkkkkhkxkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKkkkkhAkkAkhkkhkhkk Kk Kk k%

.0000000

.0000000

782,888,145.00
- 00
-00
782,888,145.00

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000
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TAX YEAR 2008-2009

TAXING DISTRICT CODE
TAXING DISTRICT NAME
JOINT COUNTY-DISTRICT
LEVY APPROVED BEFORE 10/06/01

TAXING DISTR IS $ AMOUNT CERT. *

734-000

PERMANENT LEVY

LOCAL OPTION LEVY

GAP BOND LEVY

URBAN RENEWAL SPECIAL LEVY
BOND LEVY
TOTAL LEVY (TOTAL OF 5 THROUGH 9)
AMOUNT RAISED IN OTHER COUNTIES
NET $ LEVY FOR TAX RATE ( 10 - 11 )
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

Add: NON-PROFIT HOUSING

Add: FISH AND WILDLIFE VALUE
Subtract: UR Excess (amt used only)
VALUE TO COMPUTE THE TAX RATE

TAX RATE (
AMOUNT TAX RATE WILL RAISE
TRUNCATION LOSS ( 19 - 12 )
TOT TIMBER OFFSET AMT (county onlvy)
TIMBER TAX RATE ( 21 / 17)

BILLING RATE ( 18 - 22 )

12 divided by 17 )
(17 * 18)

CALC TAX FOR EXTEN FOR DISTR (23*17)
GAIN FROM UR DIV OF TAX TRUNCATION
GAIN OR LOSS FROM UR DIV - COUNTIES
NET TAX FOR EXTENSION (24+24a+24Db)

701 ACTUAL TAX EXTENDED (no adl tax)

DIST GAIN OR LOSS FROM INDIV EXTEN

COMPRESSION LOSS (enter as negative)

TOTAL DIST TAXES IMPOSED (24c+26+27)
FARMLAND (ORS 308A.703)
FORESTLAND (ORS 308A.703)

SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND STF (308A.
OPEN SPACES (ORS 308.770)

703)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN. (ORS 308.685)
HISTORIC PROPERTY (ORS 358.525)
OTHER

LATE FILING FEE COUNTY (ORS 308.302)
CORRECTIONS (ORS 311.206)
TOTAL ADD'L TAXES/PENALTIES (29..37)

TOTAL TO BE RECEIVED (28 + 38)

PERMANENT
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

50,000.00

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkokxk

50,000.00

.00
50,000.00

KAk kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
KAk kA Kk kA Ak hkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.3186000

49,988.66
11.34-

.00

.0000000

.3186000

49,988.

49,988.
49,988.64

1.
49,987.62

AKKhkkkkhkhAk Kk Ak khkkk k)%
kKA k Ak kA hkkkhkhkkkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak Ak kK khkkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkk Ak kA hk kA khkkhkhkhkhk%k
* ok kkokkkkkkkkkxokk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

49,987.62

22-9031000
HRSBRG RED UR

LOCAL OPTION
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkkkhkkhkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kAR kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKKkkkkhAkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhkkAhkhkkkk Ak k)%
kAhkk Ak hkkkhkhkkhhkhkkk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kK khkkhkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkkAk Ak kA Ak hkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

UR SPECIAL LEVY
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk

.00
00

Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kKhkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
khkkhkkhkhk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
kKkkkkhkkkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk kA hkkhkkkx k%
KAk Ak khkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak hkkkhkhkkkhkhk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kA khkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokKk
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k

.00

OUTSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk kkkkhkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkokkkkkkokKk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkokxk

.00
.00

.00
.00

khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkkkkkhkxkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKkkkkhAkkAkhkkhkhkk Kk Kk k%

.0000000

.0000000

TOTAL

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00
156,901, 004.00

.00
156,901,004.00

.3186000

49,988.66
11.34-

.00

.0000000

.3186000

49,988.
49,988.
49,988.64

1.02-
49,987.62

49,987.62
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TAX YEAR 2008-2009

TAXING DISTRICT CODE
TAXING DISTRICT NAME
JOINT COUNTY-DISTRICT
LEVY APPROVED BEFORE 10/06/01

TAXING DISTR IS $ AMOUNT CERT. *

740-000

PERMANENT LEVY

LOCAL OPTION LEVY

GAP BOND LEVY

URBAN RENEWAL SPECIAL LEVY
BOND LEVY
TOTAL LEVY (TOTAL OF 5 THROUGH 9)
AMOUNT RAISED IN OTHER COUNTIES
NET $ LEVY FOR TAX RATE ( 10 - 11 )
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

Add: NON-PROFIT HOUSING

Add: FISH AND WILDLIFE VALUE
Subtract: UR Excess (amt used only)
VALUE TO COMPUTE THE TAX RATE

TAX RATE (
AMOUNT TAX RATE WILL RAISE
TRUNCATION LOSS ( 19 - 12 )
TOT TIMBER OFFSET AMT (county onlvy)
TIMBER TAX RATE ( 21 / 17)

BILLING RATE ( 18 - 22 )

12 divided by 17 )
(17 * 18)

CALC TAX FOR EXTEN FOR DISTR (23*17)
GAIN FROM UR DIV OF TAX TRUNCATION
GAIN OR LOSS FROM UR DIV - COUNTIES
NET TAX FOR EXTENSION (24+24a+24Db)

701 ACTUAL TAX EXTENDED (no adl tax)

DIST GAIN OR LOSS FROM INDIV EXTEN

COMPRESSION LOSS (enter as negative)

TOTAL DIST TAXES IMPOSED (24c+26+27)
FARMLAND (ORS 308A.703)
FORESTLAND (ORS 308A.703)

SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND STF (308A.
OPEN SPACES (ORS 308.770)

703)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN. (ORS 308.685)
HISTORIC PROPERTY (ORS 358.525)
OTHER

LATE FILING FEE COUNTY (ORS 308.302)
CORRECTIONS (ORS 311.206)
TOTAL ADD'L TAXES/PENALTIES (29..37)

TOTAL TO BE RECEIVED (28 + 38)

PERMANENT
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

00

************;***
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

KAk kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
KAk kA Kk kA Ak hkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk Kk Ak khkkk k)%
kKA k Ak kA hkkkhkhkkkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak Ak kK khkkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkk Ak kA hk kA khkkhkhkhkhk%k
* ok kkokkkkkkkkkxokk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

22-9041000
ALB REVIT UR

LOCAL OPTION
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kAR kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKKkkkkhAkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhkkAhkhkkkk Ak k)%
kAhkk Ak hkkkhkhkkhhkhkkk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kK khkkhkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkkAk Ak kA Ak hkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

UR SPECIAL LEVY
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk

.00
00

Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kKhkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
khkkhkkhkhk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
kKkkkkhkkkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk kA hkkhkkkx k%
KAk Ak khkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak hkkkhkhkkkhkhk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kA khkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokKk
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k

.00

OUTSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkokkkkkkokKk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkokxk

.00
.00

.00
.00

khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkkkkkhkxkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKkkkkhAkkAkhkkhkhkk Kk Kk k%

.0000000

.0000000

2,512,935,769.00
- 00
-00
2,512,935,769.00

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000
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TAX YEAR 2008-2009

TAXING DISTRICT CODE
TAXING DISTRICT NAME
JOINT COUNTY-DISTRICT
LEVY APPROVED AFTER 10/06/01

TAXING DISTR IS $ AMOUNT CERT. *

745-000

PERMANENT LEVY

LOCAL OPTION LEVY

GAP BOND LEVY

URBAN RENEWAL SPECIAL LEVY
BOND LEVY
TOTAL LEVY (TOTAL OF 5 THROUGH 9)
AMOUNT RAISED IN OTHER COUNTIES
NET $ LEVY FOR TAX RATE ( 10 - 11 )
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

Add: NON-PROFIT HOUSING

Add: FISH AND WILDLIFE VALUE
Subtract: UR Excess (amt used only)
VALUE TO COMPUTE THE TAX RATE

TAX RATE (
AMOUNT TAX RATE WILL RAISE
TRUNCATION LOSS ( 19 - 12 )
TOT TIMBER OFFSET AMT (county onlvy)
TIMBER TAX RATE ( 21 / 17)

BILLING RATE ( 18 - 22 )

12 divided by 17 )
(17 * 18)

CALC TAX FOR EXTEN FOR DISTR (23*17)
GAIN FROM UR DIV OF TAX TRUNCATION
GAIN OR LOSS FROM UR DIV - COUNTIES
NET TAX FOR EXTENSION (24+24a+24Db)

701 ACTUAL TAX EXTENDED (no adl tax)

DIST GAIN OR LOSS FROM INDIV EXTEN

COMPRESSION LOSS (enter as negative)

TOTAL DIST TAXES IMPOSED (24c+26+27)
FARMLAND (ORS 308A.703)
FORESTLAND (ORS 308A.703)

SMALL TRACT FORESTLAND STF (308A.
OPEN SPACES (ORS 308.770)

703)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN. (ORS 308.685)
HISTORIC PROPERTY (ORS 358.525)
OTHER

LATE FILING FEE COUNTY (ORS 308.302)
CORRECTIONS (ORS 311.206)
TOTAL ADD'L TAXES/PENALTIES (29..37)

TOTAL TO BE RECEIVED (28 + 38)

PERMANENT
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

00

************;***
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok ok kkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

KAk kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
KAk kA Kk kA Ak hkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk Kk Ak khkkk k)%
kKA k Ak kA hkkkhkhkkkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak Ak kK khkkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkk Ak kA hk kA khkkhkhkhkhk%k
* ok kkokkkkkkkkkxokk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

22-9051000
OAK CREEK UR

LOCAL OPTION
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kAR kA Kk kA khhkkhkkhk%
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKKkkkkhAkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhkkAhkhkkkk Ak k)%
kAhkk Ak hkkkhkhkkhhkhkkk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kK khkkhkhkhkkhk%k
kAhkkAk Ak kA Ak hkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k

.00

UR SPECIAL LEVY
INSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk
Kk ok ok ok ok kkkkkkkkxokxk

.00
00

Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkkokxk

.00

.00
.00

kKhkkhk Ak kA khhkkkhkkhk%k
khkkhkkhkhk kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
kKkkkkhkkkkAhkhkkhkk Kk Kk k*

.0000000

.0000000

AKKhkkkkhkhAk kA hkkhkkkx k%
KAk Ak khkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhk%k
KAk Ak hkkkhkhkkkhkhk%k
kAhkk Ak khk kA khkkhkkhkhk%k
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kkkkkkkkkkkxkxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkxokKk
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k
Kk kkhkkkkhkkkkkkkxk*k
kkkhkkkkhkkkkkkhkkxk*k

.00

OUTSIDE M5 LIMIT

Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk ok kk ok kkkokkkkkkokKk
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk
Kk kkkkkkkkkkkhkkkokxk

.00
.00

.00
.00

khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
khkkhk Ak kA khhkkhkkhk%k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokKk
Kk kkkkkkhkxkkkkkxk*k
Kk ok kk ok kkkkkkkkkokxk

.0000000

.00

.00
AKkkkkhAkkAkhkkhkhkk Kk Kk k%

.0000000

.0000000

2,515,023, 605.00
- 00
-00
2,515,023, 605.00

.0000000
.00

.00
.0000000
.0000000





